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Women / 4 / JRB1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabelle Behrhorst191
Aerial Athletics

9.250 9.850 9.6259.600 38.325
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kiara Herrera157
AIM Texans

9.225 9.725 9.5259.550 38.025
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Samantha Ottosen594
Pearland Gym.

9.125 9.200 9.3009.700 37.325
5 5 1 7 3 

3 

Gracie Sanders399
HGA

9.075 9.250 9.4759.500 37.300
6 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Evie Greenberg308
Cypress

9.175 9.500 9.4009.200 37.275
3T 3 8T 6 5 

5 

Maria Romero321
Discover

9.050 9.025 9.4759.450 37.000
7 9 5 3T 6 

6 

Addison Torres771
United Gymnastics

8.650 9.050 9.4509.375 36.525
11T 8 6 5 7 

7 

Emmi Bailey397
HGA

8.875 8.950 9.2259.025 36.075
8 10 10 9 8 

8 

Ava Jefferson644
Reflex

9.175 8.400 9.2758.775 35.625
3T 13 13 8 9 

9 

Kayden Shelby104
Above The Bar

8.800 8.900 9.1758.675 35.550
9 11 14 10 10T

10T

Sarah Rivich315
Cypress

8.600 9.100 9.0508.800 35.550
13T 6T 12 11T 10T

10T

Kathryn Redding254
Bannon's

8.450 9.100 8.8008.900 35.250
15 6T 11 13T 12 

12 

Lauren Gentry702
Stars

8.650 7.650 9.0509.250 34.600
11T 17T 7 11T 13 

13 

Demi Dobbs253
Bannon's

8.600 8.450 8.6758.325 34.050
13T 12 17 18 14 

14 

Georgia Sperandio698
Stars

8.725 7.650 8.8008.600 33.775
10 17T 15 13T 15 

15 

Averie Kroeger646
Reflex

8.125 7.300 8.7009.200 33.325
17 20T 8T 17 16 

16 

Ashley Bonetati252
Bannon's

7.675 8.200 8.8007.825 32.500
20 15 21 13T 17 

17 

Adalyn Jones481
Juergen's

7.950 8.300 7.8258.350 32.425
18 14 16 21 18 

18 

Briahnna Garcia331
Dynamic

8.400 7.300 8.4508.225 32.375
16 20T 18 19 19 

19 

Mya Carlisle123
AGSA

7.600 7.900 8.7758.075 32.350
21 16 19 16 20 

20 

Omayra Cerda446
Houston Elite

7.700 7.400 8.4008.000 31.500
19 19 20 20 21 

21 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics


